
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671000150 Claris	Alexandre FRA 4,420 5,096
2 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 4,658 5,259
3 11511102195 Timchenko	Alexandr RUS 4,760 5,221
4 10911000615 Rosato	Gian	Marco ITA 4,689 5,271
5 10671000277 Guillou	Hervé FRA 4,263 5,546
6 11461000679 Sulinowski	Michał POL 4,631 5,496
7 10911202641 Rosato	Roberto ITA 4,644 5,323
8 11511102194 Timchenko	Sergey RUS 4,723 5,469
9 10911303844 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA 4,777 5,591
10 11651102185 Brezník	Pavel SVK 4,784 5,336
11 10911101194 Morrone	Federico ITA 4,932 5,215
12 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL 5,369 5,793
13 11461000498 Motyka	Kamil	 POL 5,415 6,724
14 10831102182 Duma	Sandor HUN 5,423 -
15 10711303618 Zourmand	Hamun GER 5,489 6,023
16 XXX Indrák	Adam CZE 5,652 6,915
17 10521303490 Konupčík	Viktor CZE 5,699 -
18 10911000151 Cola	Alessandro ITA 5,742 -
19 10521506833 Škornička	Vít	 CZE 6,074 -
20 10301404700 Belev	Emil	 BUL 6,124 -
21 10711000378 Koslowsky	René GER 6,376 -
22 11651404529 Herman	Viktor SVK 6,396 -
23 11461000499 Mroczek	Tomasz POL 6,793 -
24 10301404775 Iliev	Pencho BUL 7,176 -
25 10711102228 Eilers	Thorsten GER 7,566 -
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671000896 Granjon	Zoé FRA 4,880 5,583
2 21461000983 Czapla	Ewelina	 POL 5,385 5,746
3 21461000988 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL 5,355 5,907
4 20671000889 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA 5,453 5,819
5 20911404955 Parma	Gaia ITA 5,229 5,976
6 21461000985 Czapla	Paulina POL 5,299 6,017
7 20911000956 Morbidoni	Camilla	 ITA 5,374 6,032
8 21511001011 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS 5,488 6,014
9 20911202698 Munari	Vittoria	 ITA 5,771 6,624
10 20671000893 Dubernet	Malaury FRA 5,823 -
11 21511102204 Zenkova	Anastasia RUS 6,054 7,139
12 21511101895 Fokina	Olga RUS 6,232 7,025
13 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,438 7,771
14 20831303331 Horvath	Anna HUN 6,513 6,563
15 21891001087 Boiko	Maryna UKR 6,635 7,481
16 21651303713 Lacko-Bartosova	Lucia SVK 6,697 7,492
17 20891000937 Howick	Sinead	 IRL 6,926 -
18 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11461203007 Kilian	Hubert POL 5,435 5,878
2 10711303619 Zourmand		Ramtin GER 6,356 5,848
3 11461304274 Mączyński	Jakub POL 5,888 6,506
4 10521102189 Miketa	Ondřej CZE 5,888 6,531
5 10521303605 Navrátil	Jiří CZE 5,674 7,004
6 11461202666 Koszela	Eryk POL 6,119 6,613
7 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL 6,193 7,623
8 11461607404 Knodel	Kamil POL 7,280 8,326
9 11461506011 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 8,170 -
10 11461405660 Depta	Oliwier	 POL 8,532 -
11 11461405661 Kasprzak	Wojtek POL 8,961 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511404991 Smirnova	Anna RUS 5,245 5,902
2 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna	 POL 5,118 5,775
3 21461101975 Dziama	Magdalena POL 5,632 6,236
4 21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS 5,717 6,270
5 21461405002 Kozłowska	Maja POL 5,944 6,213
6 21461304304 Pierzchanowska	Paulina POL 6,884 8,461
7 21461507246 Brzezińska	Zofia POL 7,003 7,962
8 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	Ania	 POL 7,282 7,811
9 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL 7,355 -
10 21461507108 Kos	Kinga POL 8,049 -
11 21461506089 Krzywicka	Julia POL 9,235 -
12 21461203031 Szałyga	Michalina POL DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102194 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 10911000283 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
3 11461000679 Sulinowski	Michał POL
4 11511102195 Timchenko	Alexandr RUS
5 10911303844 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
6 10671000150 Claris	Alexandre FRA
7 11461000499 Mroczek	Tomasz POL
8 10911202641 Rosato	Roberto ITA
9 11461304109 Kowalik	Krzysztof URU
9 10911101194 Morrone	Federico ITA
9 10671000277 Guillou	Hervé FRA
9 11461000498 Motyka	Kamil	 POL
13 11651102185 Brezník	Pavel SVK
13 10911000151 Cola	Alessandro ITA
13 10521102177 Navratil	Premysl	 CZE
13 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
13 10301404700 Belev	Emil	 BUL
13 10831102182 Duma	Sandor HUN
19 10711102228 Eilers	Thorsten GER
19 11651404529 Herman	Viktor SVK
19 10301404775 Iliev	Pencho BUL
19 10521303490 Konupčík	Viktor CZE
19 XXX Indrák	Adam CZE
24 10711303618 Zourmand	Hamun GER
24 11651102188 Benýšek	Pavel SVK
26 10711000378 Koslowsky	René GER
26 10521506833 Škornička	Vít	 CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
2 21461000988 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
3 20671000896 Granjon	Zoé FRA
4 21511101213 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
5 21511102204 Zenkova	Anastasia RUS
6 21891001087 Boiko	Maryna UKR
7 21461000985 Czapla	Paulina POL
8 20911000956 Morbidoni	Camilla	 ITA
9 21461000983 Czapla	Ewelina	 POL
9 20891000937 Howick	Sinead	 IRL
9 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
9 20911202698 Munari	Vittoria	 ITA
13 21651303713 Lacko-Bartosova	Lucia SVK
13 20831303331 Horvath	Anna HUN
13 20911404955 Parma	Gaia ITA
13 20301404794 Blagoeva	Velislava	 BUL
17 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men	

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women	



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102193 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
2 10521303605 Navrátil	Jiří CZE
3 10711303619 Zourmand	Ramtin GER
4 11461202666 Koszela	Eryk POL
5 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL
6 11461506011 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
7 10521102189 Miketa	Ondřej CZE
7 11461304274 Mączyński	Jakub POL
7 11461607404 Knodel	Kamil POL
10 11461405660 Depta	Oliwier	 POL
10 11461405661 Kasprzak	Wojtek POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511203014 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna	 POL
3 21511303652 Mokeeva	Elena GER
4 20521102191 Navrátilová	Hana CZE
5 21511404991 Smirnova	Anna RUS
6 21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
7 21461101975 Dziama	Magdalena POL
8 21461405002 Kozłowska	Maja POL
9 20911101760 Guslandi	Ilaria ITA
9 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL
9 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	Ania	 POL
9 21461507246 Brzezinska	Zofia POL
13 21461507108 Kos	Kinga POL
13 21461506089 Krzywicka	Julia POL
13 21461304304 Pierzchanowska	Paulina POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 11461405558 Żukowski	Daniel POL 133 6
2 11461000499 Mroczek	Tomasz POL 125 7
3 11651102185 Breznik	Pavel SVK 122 6
4 10911202641 Rosato	Roberto ITA 120 6
5 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 110 4
6 11461000498 Motyka	Kamil	 POL 110 5
6 10911000615 Rosato	Gian	Marco ITA 110 5
6 10671000277 Guillou	Hervé FRA 110 5
9 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL 110 6
10 10711000378 Koslowsky	René GER X 3
10 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL X 3
10 11461304274 Mączyński	Jakub POL X 3
10 10671405578 Fantuz	Alexandre FRA X 3

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671000890 Conan	Maëliss	 FRA 115 8
2 20671000893 Dubernet	Malaury FRA 100 5
3 21511101833 Krykova	Natalia RUS 95 5
4 21461101975 Dziama	Magdalena POL 90 5
4 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna	 POL 90 5
6 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL X 3
6 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL X 3
6 21461405002 Kozłowska	Maja POL X 3

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
2 10911202641 Rosato	Roberto ITA
3 10671000277 Guillou	Hervé FRA
4 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
5 11461000498 Motyka	Kamil	 POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511101833 Krykova	Natalia RUS
2 21511101895 Fokina	Olga RUS
3 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna	 POL

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women


